
 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 

M.A English (2017 Batch) 

List of students to remit condonation fee for Semester I,II,III,IV 
Instructions for remitting condonation fee. 

 
 

 Login to the SDE student portal 

(www.sde.keralauniversity.ac.in/sdestudentregn/student/login) using enrollment number as 

username and date of birth as password. 

 For payment , visit the university cash counters or Kerala university e-payment portal 

(https://pay.keralauniversity.ac.in/kupay/home --------->DEPARTMENTAL REMITTANCE ---> SCHOOL 

OF DISTANCE EDUCATION) as the payment modes. After the successful payment , please enter 

receipt details in your portal correctly after 45 minutes of successful payment.  Kindly use 

separate receipts for each semester. 

 Select the option for various fee remittance. 

 Semester wise exemption /condonation fee link will be active. 

 Enter the fee details in the required fields correctly. 

 Take the print out for reference. 

 

NB : Last date of payment of condonation fee for I & II semester : 17/02/2020 

 Last date of payment of condonation fee for III & IV semester: 22/02/2020 

 
 

SEMESTER : I 
 

SEMESTER : II 
 

 
  

Sl. No. Enrollment    

No. 

Name Of Student 

1 834171003 LIJITHA L 

2 834171006 JISA S JOSE 

3 834171007 NABEEL S 

4 834171011 SREELEKSHMI V P 

5 834171013 REJANI S R 

6 834171014 MONISHA MV 

7 834171017 JIBI HABEEB 

8 834171018 ANUJA M J 

9 834171021 AJMAL HUSAIN A 

10 834171024 SARANA V.B 

11 834171025 SAHITHYA M S 

12 834171028 SWATHI KRISHNA A 

 
 

Sl.                       

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name Of Student 

1 834171003 LIJITHA L 

2 834171005 HAJEENA. A 

3 834171006 JISA S JOSE 

4 834171007 NABEEL S 

5 834171009 GOWRI AJAY 

6 834171010 MEENA.A.J 

7 834171013 REJANI S R 

8 834171014 MONISHA MV 

9 834171017 JIBI HABEEB 

10 834171018 ANUJA M J 

11 834171023 RESHMA R J 

12 834171024 SARANA V.B 

13 834171025 SAHITHYA M S 

http://www.sde.keralauniversity.ac.in/sdestudentregn/student/login)
https://pay.keralauniversity.ac.in/kupay/home


13 834171031 NAYANAVIPANCHIK

A .B.S 

14 834171037 KIRAN GOPAL R B 

15 834171038 Revathy R S 

16 834171039 ABIN C R 

17 834171040 Syam kumar j 

18 834171042 HARITHPRIYA C J 

19 834171043 NEETHU S R 

20 834171045 SUKANYA A S 

21 834171046 BIJITHA B 

22 834171048 PRIYADARSINI G 

23 834171049 PANCHAMI V S 

24 834171051 RUBIYA A 

25 834171054 Ammu Sreekumar B 

26 834171059 AKHILA M S 

27 834171060 ABHIRAMI P S 

28 834171061 MAYOORI M NAIR 

29 834171067 JINI S RAJ 

30 834171068 MANIKANTAN . G. P 

31 834171075 SOBHARAJ G N 

32 834171076 REKHA R S 

33 834171077 PRINCY P S 

34 834171078 KARTHIKA S 

35 834171080 RAJITHA S 

36 834171081 AJOY G PHILIP 

37 834171088 SREEKALA. S 

38 834171089 ASWATHY DAS 

39 834171094 LEKSHMI S RAJ 

40 834171096 AKSHAYA P V 

41 834171097 ASHA REMESAN 

42 834171108 Anuraji.U.R 

43 834171113 SHANTHI S T 

44 834171115 NAEEMA S A 

45 834171117 DYNA.G.S 

46 834171119 SHAMEENA BEEVI S 

47 834171122 Veena Mohan.S 

48 834171126 ANJALI SURESH A S 

49 834171128 JAYALEKSHMI J S 

50 834171129 SASIKALA M N 

51 834171130 JITHI S L 

52 834171132 REVATHY.M.V 

53 834171133 MARIAM JAMES 

54 834171134 GOPIKA.R 

55 834171135 ABHIMA 

SUDARSANAN 

56 834171137 HEMANTH S KUMAR 

57 834171140 FASNA KABEER 

58 834171141 SARITHA S 

14 834171028 SWATHI KRISHNA A 

15 834171031 NAYANAVIPANCHIK

A .B.S 

16 834171036 ATHUL JOSE 

17 834171037 KIRAN GOPAL R B 

18 834171039 ABIN C R 

19 834171040 Syam kumar j 

20 834171042 HARITHPRIYA C J 

21 834171043 NEETHU S R 

22 834171048 PRIYADARSINI G 

23 834171049 PANCHAMI V S 

24 834171052 SRUTHI NARAYANAN 

25 834171054 Ammu Sreekumar B 

26 834171059 AKHILA M S 

27 834171061 MAYOORI M NAIR 

28 834171066 DEEPTHI S RAJ 

29 834171067 JINI S RAJ 

30 834171068 MANIKANTAN . G. P 

31 834171069 VISHNUPRIYA S S 

32 834171070 ANJU P SASI 

33 834171071 SAIRA M S 

34 834171075 SOBHARAJ G N 

35 834171078 KARTHIKA S 

36 834171080 RAJITHA S 

37 834171088 SREEKALA. S 

38 834171089 ASWATHY DAS 

39 834171093 GOPIKA. V.B NAIR 

40 834171095 RUGMA A R 

41 834171096 AKSHAYA P V 

42 834171099 ARYA PILLAI R D 

43 834171101 SHIBINA T R 

44 834171108 Anuraji.U.R 

45 834171110 JAYALEKSHMI P J 

46 834171115 NAEEMA S A 

47 834171117 DYNA.G.S 

48 834171119 SHAMEENA BEEVI S 

49 834171122 Veena Mohan.S 

50 834171124 JITHU T VIJAYAN 

51 834171125 KALYANI V S 



59 834171143 GOPIKA L 

60 834171146 YADHU KRISHNAN A 

61 834171147 ABHIMANUE S 

62 834171148 ASHNA J P 

63 834171149 V B VIBIL RAJ 

64 834171151 HAZEENA.S 

65 834171152 THAQWA HUSSAIN 

66 834171155 FATHIMA H 

67 834171156 SRUTHI V P 

68 834171158 JOBIN J 

69 834171159 MANOJ M P 

70 834171161 Anakha R Nair 

71 834171163 ARATHY SUNIL 

72 834171164 RAJALSHAH S 

73 834171165 ANAKHA .K.R 

74 834171168 Aravind.V 

75 834171169 POOJA SATHEESH 

76 834171170 AKHIL LAL A 

77 834171173 KAVITHA THOMSON 

78 834171174 Sreelakshmi Sunil 

79 834171175 Devika Chandran C 

80 834171178 SOORYA.G 

81 834171181 vidya.s 

82 834171182 SANDHYA JOHN 

83 834171184 ANUGRAHAA S NAIR 

84 834171186 ARUNA B 

85 834171190 SIBI.B.S 

86 834171195 SAJITHA RAJ S 

87 834171197 DEVIKA R 

88 834171198 AISWARYA RAJ 

89 834171200 ANJANA MOHAN.B. 

90 834171201 ANNA L NAYANA 

91 834171202 ASWATHY G S 

92 834171203 ANARKHA L V 

93 834171204 Nazia Vakil 

94 834171205 BINDHUJA.B.S 

95 834171206 NANDHITHA R K 

96 834171207 AKHILA R S 

97 834171208 GANGA A R 

98 834171209 FATHIMA B N 

99 834171211 VAISHNAVI.S.A 

100 834171212 ELIZABATH 

K.A.PANICKER 

101 834171214 STEFFI PHILIP 

102 834171216 LEKSHMI RAJ S 

103 834171217 KAVITHA KRISHNAN 

104 834171219 SMITHA S R 

52 834171126 ANJALI SURESH A S 

53 834171128 JAYALEKSHMI J S 

54 834171129 SASIKALA M N 

55 834171130 JITHI S L 

56 834171132 REVATHY.M.V 

57 834171133 MARIAM JAMES 

58 834171134 GOPIKA.R 

59 834171137 HEMANTH S KUMAR 

60 834171139 BIPHUL B S 

61 834171140 FASNA KABEER 

62 834171141 SARITHA S 

63 834171146 YADHU KRISHNAN A 

64 834171147 ABHIMANUE S 

65 834171151 HAZEENA.S 

66 834171155 FATHIMA H 

67 834171157 SEEMA V L 

68 834171163 ARATHY SUNIL 

69 834171164 RAJALSHAH S 

70 834171169 POOJA SATHEESH 

71 834171170 AKHIL LAL A 

72 834171173 KAVITHA THOMSON 

73 834171181 vidya.s 

74 834171182 SANDHYA JOHN 

75 834171183 GANGA T G 

76 834171184 ANUGRAHAA S NAIR 

77 834171186 ARUNA B 

78 834171188 SIVAPRIYA G.S 

79 834171190 SIBI.B.S 

80 834171192 APARNA S S 

81 834171195 SAJITHA RAJ S 

82 834171197 DEVIKA R 

83 834171205 BINDHUJA.B.S 

84 834171212 ELIZABATH 

K.A.PANICKER 

85 834171214 STEFFI PHILIP 

86 834171217 KAVITHA KRISHNAN 

87 834171224 PRINCE M 

88 834171235 AYISHA LADHEETHA 

S 

89 834171237 JINI S STEEPHAN 

90 834171243 ANJIMA.B.M 

91 834171244 SYAMA MOHAN 

92 834171248 DINNA JOHNSON 

93 834171250 ADITHYA A K 



105 834171220 ABIN S RAJ 

106 834171223 ATHIRA M NAIR 

107 834171224 PRINCE M 

108 834171227 ANCHU T S 

109 834171228 BINEESHA P S 

110 834171229 ATHIRA A P 

111 834171230 POURNAMI M L 

112 834171231 NAYANA CLEETUS 

113 834171233 SREEJITH.S 

114 834171235 AYISHA LADHEETHA 

S 

115 834171236 DAISY.S.D 

116 834171239 SHINE RAJ .S 

117 834171240 ARUNIMA .K.P 

118 834171241 ANJALY V DAS 

119 834171242 HARITHA SURESH I S 

120 834171243 ANJIMA.B.M 

121 834171244 SYAMA MOHAN 

122 834171246 RAJASREE R B 

123 834171247 INDU C S 

124 834171248 DINNA JOHNSON 

125 834171249 KAVYASREE S S 

126 834171250 ADITHYA A K 

127 834171252 SHAMEENA 

SHIHABUDEEN 

128 834171253 FATHIMA RASHEED 

129 834171261 Aswathy B Chandran 

130 834171264 KEERTHI GOPINATH 

G 

131 834171265 ASHNA A.S 

132 834171266 Aswathy Thampan 

133 834171268 ASWATHY A. 

PRASANNAN 

134 834171271 ASWATHY S 

KRISHNAN 

135 834171273 Thasni.s 

136 834171274 VYSHNAVI.S 

137 834171276 ANJALI BABU 

138 834171279 SHABANA SHERIEF 

139 834171282 NIRMALA S 

140 834171286 ANISHA A 

141 834171287 JESNA K.P 

142 834171290 BABU.K 

143 834171291 ANNIE JOSEPH 

144 834171292 ATHIRA R A 

145 834171293 SANTHI JAYAKUMAR 

146 834171294 FEBA B SHAJI 

147 834171295 AISWARYA S D 

148 834171296 BHAVYA V L 

94 834171251 ANNIE J S 

95 834171252 SHAMEENA 

SHIHABUDEEN 

96 834171254 SWATHY.D.S 

97 834171259 SILPA R KUMAR 

98 834171260 SILPA.S 

99 834171261 Aswathy B Chandran 

100 834171264 KEERTHI GOPINATH 

G 

101 834171265 ASHNA A.S 

102 834171266 Aswathy Thampan 

103 834171268 ASWATHY A. 

PRASANNAN 

104 834171271 ASWATHY S 

KRISHNAN 

105 834171273 Thasni.s 

106 834171274 VYSHNAVI.S 

107 834171275 ASHITHA .P.S 

108 834171276 ANJALI BABU 

109 834171279 SHABANA SHERIEF 

110 834171282 NIRMALA S 

111 834171286 ANISHA A 

112 834171287 JESNA K.P 

113 834171292 ATHIRA R A 

114 834171294 FEBA B SHAJI 

115 834171295 AISWARYA S D 

116 834171297 NIKHIL KUMAR 

NELSON 

117 834171299 MUBEENA.N 

118 834171309 JOSMIN KURUVILA 

119 834171312 ANJALI.S 

120 834171316 ASWATHY T NAIR 

121 834171317 SWATI 

RAMACHANDRAN 

122 834171321 PRIYA S S 

123 834171322 Prabha L 

124 834171323 DHIVYA B S 

125 834171325 AISWARYA BS 

126 834171330 SHARON JOSE 

127 834171332 ANAND K RAJEEV 

128 834171334 ARUN D 

129 834171335 FARHANA A.S 

130 834171336 Lekshmi P B 

131 834171337 SRUTHI THAMPAN 



149 834171297 NIKHIL KUMAR 

NELSON 

150 834171298 FATHIMA S 

151 834171299 MUBEENA.N 

152 834171302 REKHA SANKAR.S.J 

153 834171306 SUNITHA.S.S 

154 834171309 JOSMIN KURUVILA 

155 834171312 ANJALI.S 

156 834171316 ASWATHY T NAIR 

157 834171317 SWATI 

RAMACHANDRAN 

158 834171322 Prabha L 

159 834171323 DHIVYA B S 

160 834171325 AISWARYA BS 

161 834171330 SHARON JOSE 

162 834171332 ANAND K RAJEEV 

163 834171333 RESHMA SIVAN S 

164 834171334 ARUN D 

165 834171335 FARHANA A.S 

166 834171336 Lekshmi P B 

167 834171337 SRUTHI THAMPAN 

168 834171341 SARANYA S 

169 834171342 DAYA P K 

170 834171343 C RADHAKRISHNAN 

171 834171344 ANJU PETER 

172 834171345 ASWATHY K G 

173 834171346 MYDHILI G S 

174 834171351 EMILY ROSHNI P. L. 

175 834171352 SONY THAMPAN 

176 834171356 Preetha Philip 

177 834171357 ANVAR SABU.S 

178 834171358 SOPHIYA BABY A 

179 834171363 ASWATHY U 

180 834171365 ADITHYA.V.P 

181 834171366 AMRUTHA UNNI 

182 834171367 ATHIRA.S.G 

183 834171368 ARATHY R KURUP 

184 834171372 RINI RUSSAL 

185 834171375 SRUTHI 

SUNDARESAN 

186 834171378 BRINDA.J 

187 834171379 MANUTIOUS 

188 834171380 SAMANTHA ZEREEN 

189 834171382 MARGRET P. T. 

190 834171383 SHEETHAL 

SATHEESH 

191 834171384 Abina Balu P 

132 834171338 JITHIN JOSEPH E J 

133 834171342 DAYA P K 

134 834171343 C RADHAKRISHNAN 

135 834171344 ANJU PETER 

136 834171351 EMILY ROSHNI P. L. 

137 834171352 SONY THAMPAN 

138 834171356 Preetha Philip 

139 834171357 ANVAR SABU.S 

140 834171363 ASWATHY U 

141 834171364 AJITHRA K I 

142 834171365 ADITHYA.V.P 

143 834171366 AMRUTHA UNNI 

144 834171367 ATHIRA.S.G 

145 834171368 ARATHY R KURUP 

146 834171372 RINI RUSSAL 

147 834171375 SRUTHI 

SUNDARESAN 

148 834171378 BRINDA.J 

149 834171380 SAMANTHA ZEREEN 

150 834171382 MARGRET P. T. 

151 834171383 SHEETHAL 

SATHEESH 

152 834171386 ANANTHA 

PADMANABHAN O R 

153 834171387 MAHITHA A 

154 834171389 ANCY V L 

155 834171390 SAREENA NIZAR 

156 834171391 SREEJA.R 

157 834171393 AISWARYA M B 

158 834171394 SREELEKSHMI.A.S 

159 834171395 RAJESHKRISHNAN K 

160 834171396 ROSHNI.R.B 

161 834171398 SHELLY M R 

162 834171399 ANAND RAJ 

163 834171400 ARCHANA S. MOHAN 

164 834171403 ASHMI L R 

165 834171405 Aravind K R 

166 834171406 PARVATHY 

CHANDRAN. M 

167 834171407 AMMU.R.KRISHNAN 

168 834171412 CHITHRANJALI.S 

169 834171422 ARYA S 



192 834171386 ANANTHA 

PADMANABHAN O R 

193 834171387 MAHITHA A 

194 834171389 ANCY V L 

195 834171391 SREEJA.R 

196 834171393 AISWARYA M B 

197 834171394 SREELEKSHMI.A.S 

198 834171395 RAJESHKRISHNAN K 

199 834171396 ROSHNI.R.B 

200 834171397 SAJEESHA GEORGE 

201 834171398 SHELLY M R 

202 834171399 ANAND RAJ 

203 834171405 Aravind K R 

204 834171407 AMMU.R.KRISHNAN 

205 834171412 CHITHRANJALI.S 

206 834171420 Maheswari S 

207 834171425 NIMITHA 

THANKACHAN 

208 834171426 BAIJU.R 

209 834171430 ADHITYA S 

210 834171431 SARIGA S 

211 834171437 SIVAJINCHU A 

212 834171438 ATHIRA MOHAN 

213 834171441 Fredyjose 

214 834171443 SANDHYA A 

215 834171448 MAHESH T M 

216 834171451 ELZABETH CHINNU 

217 834171452 NIDHI SURESH 

218 834171453 AKSHAYA REGHU 

219 834171455 SOUMYA .S 

220 834171457 VIDYA VIJAYAN 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

170 834171426 BAIJU.R 

171 834171430 ADHITYA S 

172 834171431 SARIGA S 

173 834171434 SACHIN SREEDHAR R 

174 834171438 ATHIRA MOHAN 

175 834171439 SHEENA V G 

176 834171440 MINI S 

177 834171441 Fredyjose 

178 834171442 RAKHI K 

179 834171443 SANDHYA A 

180 834171447 SWATHY CHANDRAN 

. U 

181 834171448 MAHESH T M 

182 834171450 SIVAJYOTHI A S 

183 834171451 ELZABETH CHINNU 

184 834171452 NIDHI SURESH 

185 834171453 AKSHAYA REGHU 

186 834171455 SOUMYA .S 

187 834171456 Saranya B Rajendran 

188 834171457 VIDYA VIJAYAN 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

SEMESTER : III 
 

SEMESTER : IV 
 

 
 

Sl. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name Of Student 

1 834171003 LIJITHA L 

2 834171005 HAJEENA. A 

3 834171006 JISA S JOSE 

4 834171007 NABEEL S 

5 834171010 MEENA.A.J 

6 834171011 SREELEKSHMI V P 

7 834171013 REJANI S R 

8 834171014 MONISHA MV 

9 834171017 JIBI HABEEB 

10 834171018 ANUJA M J 

11 834171023 RESHMA R J 

12 834171025 SAHITHYA M S 

13 834171031 NAYANAVIPANCHIKA .B.S 

14 834171032 NIKHIL A S 

15 834171033 AKHIL S BABU 

16 834171037 KIRAN GOPAL R B 

17 834171039 ABIN C R 

18 834171040 Syam kumar j 

19 834171042 HARITHPRIYA C J 

20 834171043 NEETHU S R 

21 834171052 SRUTHI NARAYANAN 

22 834171058 SOJU.S.AKARATH 

23 834171061 MAYOORI M NAIR 

24 834171066 DEEPTHI S RAJ 

25 834171070 ANJU P SASI 

26 834171071 SAIRA M S 

27 834171078 KARTHIKA S 

28 834171089 ASWATHY DAS 

29 834171095 RUGMA A R 

30 834171096 AKSHAYA P V 

31 834171099 ARYA PILLAI R D 

32 834171100 Namitha J 

33 834171101 SHIBINA T R 

34 834171102 SHABU RASHEED 

35 834171104 ARYA S KARUN 

36 834171107 UNNIMA A 

37 834171108 Anuraji.U.R 

38 834171109 SIDHARDH R S 

39 834171110 JAYALEKSHMI P J 

40 834171117 DYNA.G.S 

41 834171119 SHAMEENA BEEVI S 

42 834171122 Veena Mohan.S 

43 834171124 JITHU T VIJAYAN 

44 834171125 KALYANI V S 

45 834171126 ANJALI SURESH A S 

 
 

Sl.  

No. 

Enrollment         

No. 

Name Of Student 

1 834171003 LIJITHA L 

2 834171007 NABEEL S 

3 834171010 MEENA.A.J 

4 834171011 SREELEKSHMI V P 

5 834171013 REJANI S R 

6 834171014 MONISHA MV 

7 834171018 ANUJA M J 

8 834171023 RESHMA R J 

9 834171031 NAYANAVIPANCHIKA 

.B.S 

10 834171032 NIKHIL A S 

11 834171033 AKHIL S BABU 

12 834171034 ANJITHA A M 

13 834171037 KIRAN GOPAL R B 

14 834171039 ABIN C R 

15 834171040 Syam kumar j 

16 834171042 HARITHPRIYA C J 

17 834171043 NEETHU S R 

18 834171044 KEERTHANA 

CHANDRAN B 

19 834171056 ROSHNA SALIM 

20 834171058 SOJU.S.AKARATH 

21 834171061 MAYOORI M NAIR 

22 834171063 AISWARYA R NAIR 

23 834171064 HARITHA S PRASAD 

24 834171066 DEEPTHI S RAJ 

25 834171068 MANIKANTAN . G. P 

26 834171070 ANJU P SASI 

27 834171073 ARYA SURESH.S 

28 834171077 PRINCY P S 

29 834171078 KARTHIKA S 

30 834171079 KEERTHY V NAIR 

31 834171082 NANDU 

RAVEENDRAN 

32 834171084 ASRA T B 

33 834171090 APARNA Y 

34 834171093 GOPIKA. V.B NAIR 

35 834171095 RUGMA A R 

36 834171096 AKSHAYA P V 

37 834171099 ARYA PILLAI R D 

38 834171100 Namitha J 

39 834171101 SHIBINA T R 

40 834171102 SHABU RASHEED 

41 834171106 VINODA VIJAY G 

42 834171107 UNNIMA A 



46 834171128 JAYALEKSHMI J S 

47 834171129 SASIKALA M N 

48 834171130 JITHI S L 

49 834171132 REVATHY.M.V 

50 834171133 MARIAM JAMES 

51 834171134 GOPIKA.R 

52 834171140 FASNA KABEER 

53 834171146 YADHU KRISHNAN A 

54 834171147 ABHIMANUE S 

55 834171149 V B VIBIL RAJ 

56 834171151 HAZEENA.S 

57 834171155 FATHIMA H 

58 834171163 ARATHY SUNIL 

59 834171164 RAJALSHAH S 

60 834171169 POOJA SATHEESH 

61 834171180 GREESHA I S 

62 834171181 vidya.s 

63 834171182 SANDHYA JOHN 

64 834171184 ANUGRAHAA S NAIR 

65 834171186 ARUNA B 

66 834171190 SIBI.B.S 

67 834171195 SAJITHA RAJ S 

68 834171197 DEVIKA R 

69 834171201 ANNA L NAYANA 

70 834171212 ELIZABATH K.A.PANICKER 

71 834171214 STEFFI PHILIP 

72 834171221 Bindu Lekha.T 

73 834171223 ATHIRA M NAIR 

74 834171227 ANCHU T S 

75 834171228 BINEESHA P S 

76 834171229 ATHIRA A P 

77 834171235 AYISHA LADHEETHA S 

78 834171244 SYAMA MOHAN 

79 834171247 INDU C S 

80 834171248 DINNA JOHNSON 

81 834171252 SHAMEENA SHIHABUDEEN 

82 834171254 SWATHY.D.S 

83 834171261 Aswathy B Chandran 

84 834171262 ANEENA G AJAYAN 

85 834171264 KEERTHI GOPINATH G 

86 834171265 ASHNA A.S 

87 834171266 Aswathy Thampan 

88 834171268 ASWATHY A. PRASANNAN 

89 834171274 VYSHNAVI.S 

90 834171275 ASHITHA .P.S 

91 834171276 ANJALI BABU 

92 834171279 SHABANA SHERIEF 

93 834171287 JESNA K.P 

94 834171295 AISWARYA S D 

95 834171297 NIKHIL KUMAR NELSON 

43 834171108 Anuraji.U.R 

44 834171110 JAYALEKSHMI P J 

45 834171119 SHAMEENA BEEVI S 

46 834171122 Veena Mohan.S 

47 834171124 JITHU T VIJAYAN 

48 834171125 KALYANI V S 

49 834171126 ANJALI SURESH A S 

50 834171128 JAYALEKSHMI J S 

51 834171129 SASIKALA M N 

52 834171139 BIPHUL B S 

53 834171142 Arya Jayan 

54 834171149 V B VIBIL RAJ 

55 834171151 HAZEENA.S 

56 834171152 THAQWA HUSSAIN 

57 834171157 SEEMA V L 

58 834171160 NANDAKUMAR V G 

59 834171161 Anakha R Nair 

60 834171164 RAJALSHAH S 

61 834171169 POOJA SATHEESH 

62 834171170 AKHIL LAL A 

63 834171180 GREESHA I S 

64 834171182 SANDHYA JOHN 

65 834171184 ANUGRAHAA S NAIR 

66 834171192 APARNA S S 

67 834171200 ANJANA MOHAN.B. 

68 834171202 ASWATHY G S 

69 834171206 NANDHITHA R K 

70 834171221 Bindu Lekha.T 

71 834171223 ATHIRA M NAIR 

72 834171227 ANCHU T S 

73 834171228 BINEESHA P S 

74 834171229 ATHIRA A P 

75 834171235 AYISHA LADHEETHA 

S 

76 834171239 SHINE RAJ .S 

77 834171242 HARITHA SURESH I S 

78 834171244 SYAMA MOHAN 

79 834171247 INDU C S 

80 834171251 ANNIE J S 

81 834171254 SWATHY.D.S 

82 834171256 ARCHA S 

83 834171261 Aswathy B Chandran 

84 834171262 ANEENA G AJAYAN 

85 834171268 ASWATHY A. 

PRASANNAN 

86 834171275 ASHITHA .P.S 

87 834171284 NEETHU A N 

88 834171294 FEBA B SHAJI 

89 834171299 MUBEENA.N 

90 834171300 ANJANA G NAIR 

91 834171305 PARVATHY A 

92 834171306 SUNITHA.S.S 



96 834171299 MUBEENA.N 

97 834171305 PARVATHY A 

98 834171309 JOSMIN KURUVILA 

99 834171312 ANJALI.S 

100 834171316 ASWATHY T NAIR 

101 834171317 SWATI RAMACHANDRAN 

102 834171323 DHIVYA B S 

103 834171325 AISWARYA BS 

104 834171328 Lekshmi Krishnan R R 

105 834171329 PREETHI PAUL 

106 834171330 SHARON JOSE 

107 834171332 ANAND K RAJEEV 

108 834171334 ARUN D 

109 834171335 FARHANA A.S 

110 834171336 Lekshmi P B 

111 834171337 SRUTHI THAMPAN 

112 834171339 AARCHA U R 

113 834171341 SARANYA S 

114 834171344 ANJU PETER 

115 834171351 EMILY ROSHNI P. L. 

116 834171352 SONY THAMPAN 

117 834171356 Preetha Philip 

118 834171363 ASWATHY U 

119 834171364 AJITHRA K I 

120 834171367 ATHIRA.S.G 

121 834171369 KAJAL KAMAL 

122 834171371 LIKHITHA D S 

123 834171372 RINI RUSSAL 

124 834171378 BRINDA.J 

125 834171380 SAMANTHA ZEREEN 

126 834171382 MARGRET P. T. 

127 834171387 MAHITHA A 

128 834171389 ANCY V L 

129 834171390 SAREENA NIZAR 

130 834171391 SREEJA.R 

131 834171393 AISWARYA M B 

132 834171394 SREELEKSHMI.A.S 

133 834171397 SAJEESHA GEORGE 

134 834171398 SHELLY M R 

135 834171402 Gauri Lekshmi.A 

136 834171405 Aravind K R 

137 834171406 PARVATHY CHANDRAN. M 

138 834171407 AMMU.R.KRISHNAN 

139 834171412 CHITHRANJALI.S 

140 834171416 GEORGE MATHEW 

141 834171419 KRISHNA RAJ 

142 834171422 ARYA S 

143 834171426 BAIJU.R 

144 834171430 ADHITYA S 

145 834171434 SACHIN SREEDHAR R 

146 834171437 SIVAJINCHU A 

93 834171311 JEFRIN ASMA S 

94 834171316 ASWATHY T NAIR 

95 834171319 KEERTHI.R 

96 834171321 PRIYA S S 

97 834171323 DHIVYA B S 

98 834171325 AISWARYA BS 

99 834171328 Lekshmi Krishnan R R 

100 834171329 PREETHI PAUL 

101 834171334 ARUN D 

102 834171335 FARHANA A.S 

103 834171339 AARCHA U R 

104 834171345 ASWATHY K G 

105 834171346 MYDHILI G S 

106 834171356 Preetha Philip 

107 834171369 KAJAL KAMAL 

108 834171371 LIKHITHA D S 

109 834171372 RINI RUSSAL 

110 834171383 SHEETHAL SATHEESH 

111 834171393 AISWARYA M B 

112 834171394 SREELEKSHMI.A.S 

113 834171397 SAJEESHA GEORGE 

114 834171402 Gauri Lekshmi.A 

115 834171405 Aravind K R 

116 834171406 PARVATHY 

CHANDRAN. M 

117 834171413 ASWANI DAS L 

118 834171422 ARYA S 

119 834171426 BAIJU.R 

120 834171434 SACHIN SREEDHAR R 

121 834171437 SIVAJINCHU A 

122 834171440 MINI S 

123 834171441 Fredyjose 

124 834171442 RAKHI K 

125 834171443 SANDHYA A 

126 834171447 SWATHY CHANDRAN 

. U 

127 834171456 Saranya B Rajendran 
 



147 834171440 MINI S 

148 834171441 Fredyjose 

149 834171442 RAKHI K 

150 834171443 SANDHYA A 

151 834171447 SWATHY CHANDRAN . U 

152 834171448 MAHESH T M 

153 834171451 ELZABETH CHINNU 

154 834171453 AKSHAYA REGHU 

155 834171455 SOUMYA .S 

156 834171456 Saranya B Rajendran 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
        

 

 

       Sd/-  

  Director 

  


